ACCOMMODATION NEAR STOWE

For those coming from some distance, we are pleased to provide a list of contact details for local accommodation. Whilst we are not recommending these,
we would welcome your feedback, so that we can pass on details in the future. Booking online can usually secure some good discount. If you need any
other information, please contact Caroline Whitlock at the Old Stoic office on 01280 818349 or email: cwhitlock@stowe.co.uk

Best Hotels

Villiers Hotel 3 Castle St, Buckingham, MK18 1BS 01280 822444 www.Villiers-hotel.co.uk
Hartwell House Oxford Road, Aylesbury, HP17 8NR 01296 747444 www.hartwell-house.com
Whittlebury Hall Whittlebury, Towcester, NN12 8QH 01327 857857 www.whittleburyhall.co.uk
Fawsley Hall Hotel Fawsley, near Daventry, NN11 3BA 01327 892000 www.fawsleyhall.com

The Manor Weston-on-the-Green, Oxfordshire, OX25 3QL 01869 350621 www.themanorweston.com

Mid-Range Hotels

Crown Hotel 20 Market Place, Brackley, Northants, NN13 7DP 01280 702210 www.crownhotelbrackley.com

Best Western Hotel A421 Ring Road South, Buckingham, MK18 1RY 01280 822622 www.bw-buckinghamhotel.co.uk
The Bell Hotel Market Square, Winslow, Buckingham, MK18 3AB 01296 714091 www.thebell-hotel.com

The Kings Arms Hotel Market Square, Bicester, 0X26 6AH 01869 249040 www.kingsarmshotelbicester.co.uk
Travel Lodge Buckingham, MK18 1SH 0871 984 6087 www.travelodge.co.uk/hotels/272/Buckingham-hotel
Premier Travel Inn Brackley Hatch, Syresham, Brackley NN13 5TX 0870 990 6382 www.premiertravelinn.com

Bed & Breakfasts

Glebe House Shalstone, Buckingham MK18 5LT (Mrs Shillington) 01280 700076

Grange Stables Great Horwood, Winslow, MK17 0QD (Mrs West) 01296 712051 www.grangestables.co.uk

Home Farmhouse Charlton, Banbury, OX17 3DR (Mrs Grove-White) 01295 811683 www.homefarmhouse.co.uk

Home Farm Main Street, Shalstone, Buckingham, MK18 5LX (Holly Purefoy) 01280 701075/07557 985383 holly@purefoy.net

Huntsmill Farm Shalstone, Buckingham MK18 5ND 01280 704852 www. huntsmill.com

Ivy Cottage Chackmore, Buckingham MK18 5JE (Mrs Abbotts) 01280 812130

The Clock Tower Lower Catesby, Daventry, Northants, NN11 6LF (Mrs Bland) 01327 706987 www.catesbyclocktower.co.uk
Radclive Dairy Farm Radclive Road, Gawcott, Buckingham, MK18 4AA (Mrs Fisher) 01280 813433 www.radclivedairyfarm.co.uk

The Garden Barn Mere House, Mere Road, Finmere, Buckingham, MK18 4AR (Mrs Rush) 01280 847686 www.buckinghambandb.co.uk

The Old Post Cottage 1 Brookside, Lillingstone Lovell, Buckingham, MK18 5BD 01280 860214 www.theoldpostcottagebnb.co.uk
The Rolling Acres Water Stratford, Buckingham, MK18 5DU (Mrs Abbotts) 01280 847302 www.rolling-acres.co.uk

Southfield Chackmore, Buckingham, MK18 5]E (Mrs Fletcher) 01280 814910/07974 656428

The Old Rectory Maidford, Towcester, Northants, NN12 8HT (Mrs Aldous) (Sawday’s) 01327 860203/07803 296702 www.maidfordbedandbreakfast.co.uk
The Star Inn Sulgrave, Northants, OX17 2SA (Mr Ingle) 01295 760389 www.thestarinnsulgrave.co.uk
Stoneleigh House 17 Castle Street, Buckingham, MK18 1BP (Caroline Hill) 01280 821326/07581 418184 www.stoneleigh-house.co.uk

The Priory, Syresham Brackley, NN13 5HH (Mr & Mrs Orr-Ewing) 01280 850218 www.thepriorybandbsyresham.co.uk

Self-catering accommodation

Long Barn at Boycott Manor Farm, Welsh Lane, Stowe, MK18 5EA (John & Diana Wyatt) 01280 812179 www.stowelongbarn.co.uk



